
DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
DIBRUGARH

Examination Programme
No. DU/Exam/PG/Ecorestoration. 212024 I I 43 Date;17.05.2024

M.Sc. in Eco-Restoration 2'd Semester (Regular/ Backlog) Examinationr2024 (Non-CBCS)

Time: 11.00 AM - 2.00 PM

Date &Day Paper: Code & Title

t0.06.2024
(Monday) ER-20100 : Traditional Societies and their Issues

15.06.2024
(Saturday) ER-20200 : Environmental Planning and Impact Assessment

19.06.2024
(Wednesdav) ER-20300: Remote Sensing, GIS and GPS

24.06.2024
(Monday) ER-20400: Restoration Ecology and Ethics

Note: The date of practical examination, if any, shall be notified by the Head of the Department
accordingly.

(

(Dr. P.K. Kakoty)
Controller of Examinations

Dibrugarh University

Copy to:
i. The Vice-Chancellor, Dibrugarh University for favour of information.

2. The Registrar, Dibrugarh University for favour of information.

3. The Principal, Dimoria College, Khetri for information & circulation among the students.

The JCoE 'C'l DCoE 'B' ilc. DU for information.

The Programmer, DU with a request to upload in the Dibrugarh University Website.

Office File. rh
{ \

@

4.

5.

6.

7
(Dr. P.K. Kakoty)

Controller of Examinations
Dibrugarh University tP-



UNIVERSITY
DIBRUGARH

Ex amination Proqramme
No. DU/Exam/PG/Ecore storation. 4 /2024 / 1 4 4 Date.17.05.2024

M.Sc. in Eco-Restoration 4th Semester (Regular/ Backlog) Examinationr2024 (Non-CBCS)

Time: 11.00 AM - 2.00 PM

Date & Day Paper: Code & Title

12.06.2024
(Wednesday)

ER- 40100 : Advance in Eco-restoration

20.06.2024
(Thursday) ER- 40200 : (Optional Paper-l): Wildlife Restoration

2s.06.2024
(Tuesday)

ER- 40300 : (Optional Paper-2): Wildlife Restoration

Note; The date of practical examination, ,f ony, shall be notified by the Head of the Department
accordingly. 

"rA fht{'a\lg(4\"'i
(Dr. P.K. Kakoty)

Controller of Examinations
Dibrugarh University

Copy to:
The Vice-Chancellor, Dibrugarh University for favour of information.

The Registrar, Dibrugarh University for favour of information.

The Principal, Dimoria College, Khetri for information & circulation among the students.

The JCoE 'C'l DCoE 'B' lc. DU for information.

The Programmer, DU with a request to upload in the Dibrugarh University Website.

Office File }h
rt

(Dr. P.K. Kakoty)
Controller of Examinations

Dibrugarh University V

DIBRUGARH@

1

2

3

4

5

6


