

Examination Programme

No. DU/Exam/PG/Ecorestoration.2/2024/143

Date. 17.05.2024

M.Sc. in Eco-Restoration 2nd Semester (Regular/ Backlog) Examination, 2024 (Non-CBCS)

Time: 11.00 AM - 2.00 PM

Date &Day	Paper: Code & Title
10.06.2024 (Monday)	ER-20100: Traditional Societies and their Issues
15.06.2024 (Saturday)	ER-20200 : Environmental Planning and Impact Assessment
19.06.2024 (Wednesday)	ER-20300: Remote Sensing, GIS and GPS
24.06.2024 (Monday)	ER-20400: Restoration Ecology and Ethics

Note: The date of practical examination, if any, shall be notified by the Head of the Department accordingly.

(Dr. P.K. Kakoty) Controller of Examinations Dibrugarh University

Copy to:

- 1. The Vice-Chancellor, Dibrugarh University for favour of information.
- 2. The Registrar, Dibrugarh University for favour of information.
- 3. The Principal, Dimoria College, Khetri for information & circulation among the students.
- 4. The JCoE 'C'/ DCoE 'B' i/c. DU for information.
- 5. The Programmer, DU with a request to upload in the Dibrugarh University Website.
- 6. Office File.

(Dr. P.K. Kakoty)
Controller of Examinations
Dibrugarh University

Dibrugarh University



Examination Programme

No. DU/Exam/PG/Ecorestoration.4/2024/144

Date. 17.05.2024

M.Sc. in Eco-Restoration 4th Semester (Regular/ Backlog) Examination, 2024 (Non-CBCS)

Time: 11.00 AM - 2.00 PM

Date & Day	Paper: Code & Title
12.06.2024 (Wednesday)	ER- 40100 : Advance in Eco-restoration
20.06.2024 (Thursday)	ER- 40200 : (Optional Paper-1): Wildlife Restoration
25.06.2024 (Tuesday)	ER- 40300 : (Optional Paper-2): Wildlife Restoration

Note: The date of practical examination, if any, shall be notified by the Head of the Department accordingly.

> (Dr. P.K. Kakoty) Controller of Examinations Dibrugarh University

Copy to:

- 1. The Vice-Chancellor, Dibrugarh University for favour of information.
- 2. The Registrar, Dibrugarh University for favour of information.
- 3. The Principal, Dimoria College, Khetri for information & circulation among the students.
- 4. The JCoE 'C'/ DCoE 'B' i/c. DU for information.
- 5. The Programmer, DU with a request to upload in the Dibrugarh University Website.
- 6. Office File.

(Dr. P.K. Kakoty) Controller of Examinations

Dibrugarh University